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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATION SCIENCES

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RegNo

2012/HD05/941U
2012/HD05/957U
2012/HD05/943U
2012/HD05/958U
2012/HD05/949U
2012/HD05/940U
2012/HD05/929U
2012/HD05/933U
2012/HD05/955U
2012/HD05/954U
2012/HD05/930U
2012/HD05/938U
2012/HD05/932U
2012/HD05/948U
2012/HD05/934U
2012/HD05/960U
2012/HD05/944U
2012/HD05/947U
2012/HD05/939U
2012/HD05/950U
2012/HD05/942U
2012/HD05/945U
2012/HD05/959U
2012/HD05/956U
2012/HD05/936U
2012/HD05/951U
2012/HD05/952U
2012/HD05/935U
2012/HD05/953U
2012/HD05/946U
2012/HD05/961U
2012/HD05/937U
2012/HD05/931U

Student No

207001824
207001822
204010024
212002745
212002570
212002449
212002235
212002271
212002619
212002612
212002240
208008307
212002261
207015534
206000438
206004171
212002484
204010322
208000300
212002583
207001814
212002487
212002786
212002623
212002395
204016339
205002886
206003844
208009147
205016396
212002787
212002402
206009206

Student Names

ABIMA Bonface
AJIDIRU Hope Sally
ANENA Brenda Anywar
ASASIRA Anitah
AWAZ| Omar
BAGUMA Kenneth
EELU Samuel
GAKWAYA Innocent
GUMA Isdore Paterson
GWAITTA Jonathan
KAHWA Agnes
KAREGYEYA Swaibu
KASOWOLE Evarine
KATENDE Kamaad
KATONGOLE Paul
KATUSIIME Emmanuel
KUBANJA Martin
KYARISIIMA Gloria
KYOBUGABE Jill
LUTALO Livingstone
MATEBU Joseph Michael
MUHUMUZA Oscar
MUNGUCI Gloria
MUTABARURA Duncan
MUTAWE Ronald
NAIGAGA Rachel

NAJJEMBA Clare Nandawula

NALULE Lydia Caroline
NEKESA Hope

NYANZI Mathias
SEMPANGI lIsaac
SSEMAKULA John Bosco
TUMUHAIRWE Patrick

Gender Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
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Ugandan



34

WAKABI Jacob

63

Ugandan
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